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Heather Willis, MSN, RN Nurse Consultant
Cell (919) 218-5391

Heather.Willis@dhhs.nc.gov

Lindsay Novacek, DNP, RN Nurse Consultant
Cell: (919) 210-5767

Lindsay Novacek@dhhs.nc.gov 
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Carolynn Hemric MSN, RN Nurse Consultant
Cell (919) 801-0727

Carolynn.hemric@dhhs.nc.gov

Maria Turnley, BSN, RN Nurse Consultant
Cell: ( 919) 896-4855

Maria.Turnley@dhhs.nc.gov

Susan Little, DNP, RN Branch Head
Chief Public Health Nurse

(919) 215-4471
susan.little@dhhs.nc.gov

Angela Callicutt, MSN, RN Manager
Nurse Consultants, Office of the Chief Public 

Health Nurse
(984)-220-6709

Angel.Callicutt@dhhs.nc.gov
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